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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tire

4A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 16-17, 2018

Results
 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.83 2018! Issaquah

K Millis, B Ueda, C Leu, B Leu

State Record: 1:32.64 2017$ Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

AAA1:33.53

AAC1:35.18

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AISSY1 1:34.83! AAC

Millis, Kyle 12 Ueda, Blake 11

Leu, Christopher 10 Leu, Brandon 12

22.74 27.98 20.8923.22

AKAMI2 1:35.01 AAC

Gilszmer, Vlad 9 Limm, Walter D

Fang, Maxwell 10 Park, Brian 10

24.57 25.73 21.7922.92

ASKY3 1:36.38

Shauf, Samuel 11 Kim, Jeremy 10

O'Daffer, Will 12 Huynh, Colin 10

24.74 26.74 21.9522.95

ALS4 1:36.69

Walles, Carter 12 Flores, Alejandro 10

Fleischmann, Nathan Wynne, Coleson 12

24.86 25.09 21.9924.75

ACURT5 1:36.93

Samms, Aaron 10 March, Nathan 12

Hwang, Alex 12 Larson, Abhi 12

25.12 26.63 21.6723.51

AWEN6 1:37.22

Elwyn, Connor 10 Cutter, Christian 10

Dilly, Braden 12 Broxson, Andreas 9

24.05 27.27 22.2123.69

ANEW7 1:37.85

Kyi, Kevin 9 Zhang, Frank 12

Lee, Nathan 9 Guo, Jimmy 12

24.14 27.29 22.3724.05

AHANF8 1:38.79

Monrean, Ryan 9 Elliott, Jack 11

Younkin, Skyler 11 Markillie, John 11

25.68 27.97 22.4222.72

B - Final

ACAMA9 1:37.91

McClone, Finn 12 Fogel, Austin 11

Kim, Jaden 10 Wu, Eric 11

25.36 28.41 21.1622.98

AJACK10 1:39.37

Anderson, Erik 11 Phung, Bryan 12

Greninger, Quinn 12 Engel, Edward

25.86 27.11 22.4323.97

AJFK11 1:39.75

Lindblom, Ty 11 Kinerk, Ben

Fenster, Jack 12 Dorsett, Luke

25.57 27.96 22.2523.97

ATJ12 1:40.26

Park, Sean 10 Kim, Nick 11

Troung, Brandon Nguyen, Aaron 10

25.89 27.47 21.8925.01

ABG13 1:40.41

Curran, Alex 9 Anderson, Sam 12

Lombardi, Marcello 12 Colpitts, Seth

24.75 28.36 22.4024.90

AML14 1:41.16

Bond, Dylan 10 Jorgensen, Brett 11

Kemper, Eric 10 Lake, Garett

26.46 28.19 22.6023.91

AEASTL15 1:41.47

Lotzkar, Connor 11 Omusoru, Alexandru 11

Van Nortwick, Nolan 12 Leung, Brandon

26.67 27.67 23.2823.85

AOLYM16 1:43.01

Liu, Andrew T Kamimura, Jordan L

Matthews, Andrew Skjervold, Adam E

26.49 28.29 22.8525.38

 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.83 2018! Issaquah

K Millis, B Ueda, C Leu, B Leu

State Record: 1:32.64 2017$ Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

AAA1:33.53

AAC1:35.18

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKAMI1 1:35.33

Gilszmer, Vlad 9 Limm, Walter D

Fang, Maxwell 10 Park, Brian 10

24.44 25.81 22.1322.95

AISSY2 1:36.45

Millis, Kyle 12 Ueda, Blake 11

Leu, Christopher 10 Leu, Brandon 12

22.86 28.49 21.4523.65

ASKY3 1:36.92

Shauf, Samuel 11 Kim, Jeremy 10

O'Daffer, Will 12 Huynh, Colin 10

24.59 26.88 22.1623.29

ALS4 1:37.37

Walles, Carter 12 Flores, Alejandro 10

Fleischmann, Nathan Wynne, Coleson 12

24.93 25.54 21.8525.05

AWEN5 1:37.82

Elwyn, Connor 10 Cutter, Christian 10

Dilly, Braden 12 Broxson, Andreas 9

24.55 27.95 21.8323.49

AHANF6 1:38.12

Monrean, Ryan 9 Elliott, Jack 11

Younkin, Skyler 11 Markillie, John 11

25.32 28.02 22.3022.48

ANEW7 1:38.69

Kyi, Kevin 9 Zhang, Frank 12

Lee, Nathan 9 Guo, Jimmy 12

24.55 27.51 22.5724.06

ACURT8 1:38.75

Nager, Kaden 12 March, Nathan 12

Harrison, Maguire 11 Hwang, Alex 12

26.00 27.12 21.4224.21

ACAMA9 1:38.79

McClone, Finn 12 Fogel, Austin 11

Kim, Jaden 10 Wu, Eric 11

25.62 28.59 21.6222.96

AJACK10 1:39.09

Anderson, Erik 11 Phung, Bryan 12

Greninger, Quinn 12 Wang, Ryan

25.71 27.25 22.3823.75

AOLYM11 1:39.11

Wright, Alexander E Kamimura, Jordan L

Werner, Everett M Liu, Andrew T

24.25 28.50 22.7323.63

AJFK12 1:40.20

Lindblom, Ty 11 Kinerk, Ben

Fenster, Jack 12 Stoll, Brendan

25.73 27.89 22.6923.89

ABG13 1:40.31

Curran, Alex 9 Anderson, Sam 12

Lombardi, Marcello 12 Colpitts, Seth

24.55 28.55 22.6324.58

AML14 1:40.94

Bond, Dylan 10 Jorgensen, Brett 11

Kemper, Eric 10 Lake, Garett

26.57 27.81 22.7923.77

ATJ15 1:41.05

Park, Sean 10 Kim, Nick 11

Troung, Brandon Nguyen, Aaron 10

26.68 27.52 21.6825.17

AEASTL16 1:41.41

Lotzkar, Connor 11 Omusoru, Alexandru 11

Van Nortwick, Nolan 12 Leung, Brandon

26.75 27.67 23.5323.46

ATAH17 1:41.59

Ainsworth, Nathan 10 Hagen, Nathan 9

Wichelmann, Parker 10 Grobbelaar, Jan

25.78 28.62 22.9424.25

AUNIO18 1:41.78

Kajino, Tony 10 Wahlman, Nick 9

Tikhomirov, Val 10 Ammentorp, Pierce 12

27.03 28.56 22.3123.88

AENUM19 1:42.12

Horan, Ethan 12 Miller, Jeff 12

Morgan, Kyle Percival, Adam

27.39 27.13 22.7624.84

AKR20 1:42.25

Fox, Ethan Celebrado, Nicolas

Cleary, Nolan 11 Erickson, Hans 11

26.70 29.24 21.8624.45

AKW21 1:42.75

Duong, Devin Shull, Matthew 12

Maloy, Josh Maloy, Alexander 12

27.04 26.96 22.7625.99
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Preliminaries ...   (#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AROG22 1:43.35

Ellson, Colten 12 Shackelford, Zachary

Pizl, Jimmy Ward, Adam 11

25.84 28.98 22.6225.91

ARICH23 1:43.97

Pollick, Addison 12 McShane, Conor 12

Pollick, Aidan Prigge, Kyle

25.72 27.01 24.4226.82

AMR24 1:44.91

Reiff, Connor Lam, Hensen

Weller, Nathan Pinson, Michael

28.12 28.98 23.2324.58

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:37.17 2006! Nathan Adrian

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.63

AAC1:40.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OLYM 12Wright, Alexander1 1:40.53

23.14 25.65 26.0025.74

CAMA 12Kim, Mark2 1:41.48

23.37 25.64 26.4925.98

KAMI 10Fang, Maxwell3 1:42.19

23.74 25.58 26.2926.58

HANF 11Younkin, Skyler4 1:42.69

23.33 26.10 26.5926.67

LS 12Walles, Carter5 1:44.27

24.18 25.89 27.2027.00

PUY 12Fitzsimmons, Joey6 1:44.40

23.99 25.90 27.7026.81

KAMI  9Gilszmer, Vlad7 1:44.56

23.65 26.22 27.6827.01

HANF  9Monrean, Ryan8 1:45.80

24.10 26.64 27.6227.44

B - Final

CAMA 12McClone, Finn9 1:44.41

24.01 25.94 27.6926.77

WW 12Elmenhurst, Luke10 1:46.31

24.37 26.70 27.4227.82

ISSY 10Leu, Christopher11 1:46.73

24.21 26.61 28.2127.70

CURT 10Melin, Joe12 1:47.59

24.06 26.70 28.7228.11

LS 11Marlatt, Gideon13 1:48.05

25.03 27.25 27.8427.93

EASTL 11Lotzkar, Connor14 1:48.70

25.08 26.93 28.4928.20

TAH 10Wichelmann, Parker15 1:48.74

24.37 26.71 29.1828.48

CURT 12March, Nathan16 1:49.90

24.87 27.41 28.9628.66

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:37.17 2006! Nathan Adrian

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.63

AAC1:40.34

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KAMI 10Fang, Maxwell1 1:41.93

24.24 25.99 25.6026.10

OLYM 12Wright, Alexander2 1:42.17

23.89 26.34 25.5426.40

CAMA 12Kim, Mark3 1:42.34

23.98 26.05 26.1826.13

KAMI  9Gilszmer, Vlad4 1:43.25

24.04 26.15 26.3226.74

LS 12Walles, Carter5 1:43.29

24.16 26.39 26.2826.46

HANF 11Younkin, Skyler6 1:44.31

23.65 26.08 27.3527.23

PUY 12Fitzsimmons, Joey7 1:45.03

24.66 26.82 26.7226.83

HANF  9Monrean, Ryan8 1:45.48

24.77 26.86 26.8427.01

ISSY 10Leu, Christopher9 1:46.42

24.89 26.78 27.2027.55

WW 12Elmenhurst, Luke10 1:46.46

24.46 26.99 27.3127.70

CURT 10Melin, Joe11 1:47.35

24.29 26.69 28.5527.82

LS 11Marlatt, Gideon12 1:47.94

24.94 27.30 27.5228.18

CAMA 12McClone, Finn13 1:47.95

24.50 26.61 28.5028.34

CURT 12March, Nathan*14 1:48.46

24.96 27.09 28.3728.04

TAH 10Wichelmann, Parker*14 1:48.46

24.63 27.10 28.5528.18

EASTL 11Lotzkar, Connor16 1:48.88

25.01 27.24 28.3428.29

WEN 12Cutter, Charlie17 1:49.00

24.85 27.23 28.5128.41

HANF 11Markillie, John18 1:49.14

24.46 27.46 28.5828.64

ML 10Bond, Dylan19 1:49.24

24.79 27.04 29.1528.26

SKY 10Zheng, James20 1:49.44

25.28 27.24 28.5128.41

CURT 12Nager, Kaden21 1:50.39

24.75 27.81 28.8828.95

JACK 11Anderson, Erik22 1:50.52

25.21 27.63 28.5729.11

CURT 12Riggins, Justin23 1:50.95

25.43 27.44 29.2728.81

PUY 10Kiuchi, Levi--- DFS

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:48.36 2017! Jonathan Cook

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.83

AAC1:51.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JACK 12Cook, Jonathan1 1:49.15 AAA

23.79 27.92 26.2431.20

CAMA 11Wu, Eric2 1:52.14

23.34 28.41 27.1433.25

SKY 12O'Daffer, Will3 1:52.41

24.55 28.86 26.6132.39

OLYM 12Werner, Everett4 1:54.00

24.12 28.15 26.9034.83

WEN 10Elwyn, Connor5 1:54.03

24.01 28.00 26.7835.24

NC 11Stride, Brandon6 1:54.87

25.27 29.22 28.6731.71

NEW  9Lee, Nathan7 1:55.82

24.85 28.43 28.1834.36

EASTL 11Omusoru, Alexandru8 1:56.10

25.19 29.55 27.7633.60

B - Final

JACK 10Limberg, Justin9 1:54.32

24.82 29.74 28.0331.73

LS 10Flores, Alejandro10 1:56.98

25.41 31.28 28.6931.60

SKY 10Huynh, Colin11 1:57.39

25.06 29.81 28.8833.64

CURT 11Melendez, Jorge12 1:58.64

24.86 30.21 29.6833.89

NEW 12Wu, Martin13 1:59.37

25.15 30.39 29.2634.57

ML 11Heaps, Noah14 2:01.15

26.24 29.86 28.8536.20

ISSY  9Harig, Christopher15 2:02.25

26.23 30.90 29.2535.87

TAH  9Hagen, Nathan16 2:02.61

26.13 31.45 30.1534.88

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:48.36 2017! Jonathan Cook

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.83

AAC1:51.96

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JACK 12Cook, Jonathan1 1:49.91 AAC

24.12 28.59 26.1131.09

WEN 10Elwyn, Connor2 1:53.44

24.09 27.87 26.7334.75

OLYM 12Werner, Everett3 1:53.79

24.51 28.28 26.8934.11

SKY 12O'Daffer, Will4 1:54.33

24.62 28.59 28.0233.10
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Preliminaries ...   (#403  Men 200 Yard IM)

CAMA 11Wu, Eric5 1:54.69

23.81 28.82 27.7634.30

NEW  9Lee, Nathan6 1:55.63

24.85 28.13 28.0234.63

NC 11Stride, Brandon7 1:55.66

25.64 29.45 28.7331.84

EASTL 11Omusoru, Alexandru8 1:55.75

25.23 29.41 27.8533.26

JACK 10Limberg, Justin9 1:55.91

25.61 30.48 27.3432.48

LS 10Flores, Alejandro10 1:56.72

25.15 31.41 28.4531.71

SKY 10Huynh, Colin11 1:57.81

25.28 29.97 28.7333.83

CURT 11Melendez, Jorge12 1:58.00

24.56 29.69 29.4634.29

NEW 12Wu, Martin13 1:58.19

24.89 30.53 28.8933.88

ML 11Heaps, Noah14 1:59.97

25.93 29.22 28.5136.31

TAH  9Hagen, Nathan15 2:00.59

26.11 30.94 29.1834.36

ISSY  9Harig, Christopher16 2:02.12

26.32 30.88 29.8535.07

ISSY 11Ueda, Blake17 2:02.49

26.46 31.64 29.5734.82

PUY 11Bouchard, Aidan18 2:03.38

26.79 30.29 29.3037.00

CURT 11Guffey, Sam19 2:03.41

25.80 31.80 29.5236.29

KL  9Taylor, Jaden20 2:03.63

25.39 30.74 30.3537.15

GP 10Kremer, Calvin21 2:03.99

26.94 30.74 29.1037.21

TJ 11Kim, Nick22 2:04.22

26.49 32.15 30.4035.18

UNIO  9Wahlman, Nick23 2:05.24

25.96 33.00 30.4335.85

CAMA  9Peddie, David24 2:08.51

26.56 32.76 30.4138.78

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.02 1992! Ugur Taner

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.65

AAC20.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GP 10King, Matthew1 20.54 AAA

ML  9Washburn, Zach2 21.28

ISSY 12Leu, Brandon3 21.45

WV-Y 11Feldmann, Erik4 21.65

CAMA 11Xia, Christopher5 21.89

NEW 12Zhou, William6 21.93

WEN 12Dilly, Braden7 22.11

EASTL 12Van Nortwick, Nolan8 22.18

B - Final

TB  9Man, Brendan9 21.72

SKY 10Kim, Jeremy10 21.93

TAH 10Ainsworth, Nathan11 22.02

ROG 12Ellson, Colten12 22.17

BG 12Lombardi, Marcello13 22.19

KAMI 10Park, Brian14 22.29

JFK 12Fenster, Jack15 22.34

BG 12Anderson, Sam16 22.48

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.02 1992! Ugur Taner

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.65

AAC20.97

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GP 10King, Matthew1 20.84 AAC

ISSY 12Leu, Brandon2 21.61

ML  9Washburn, Zach3 21.69

WV-Y 11Feldmann, Erik4 21.78

CAMA 11Xia, Christopher5 21.84

EASTL 12Van Nortwick, Nolan6 21.85

WEN 12Dilly, Braden7 21.88

NEW 12Zhou, William8 21.93

SKY 10Kim, Jeremy9 22.14

KAMI 10Park, Brian10 22.19

ROG 12Ellson, Colten11 22.23

TB  9Man, Brendan12 22.25

BG 12Lombardi, Marcello13 22.32

BG 12Anderson, Sam14 22.33

JFK 12Fenster, Jack15 22.35

TAH 10Ainsworth, Nathan16 22.38

JACK 12Thai, Neal17 22.42

LS 12Wynne, Coleson18 22.43

MV 11Smith, Isaac19 22.47

CURT 12Larson, Abhi20 22.48

GP 10Cermak, Zach21 22.50

ML 12Molitor, Ander22 22.51

KAMI 11Kirby, Alex23 22.56

UNIO 12Ammentorp, Pierce24 22.59

ROG 11Ward, Adam25 22.60

WOOD 10Numrych, Jeffrey26 22.64

NEW 12Guo, Jimmy27 22.72

NEW 10Liu, Benjamin28 22.88

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SUMN 12Rodriguez, Rafael1 422.35

CASC 11Hofman, Joseph2 412.55

AR 10Adam, Andrew3 409.35

ENUM 11Hauswirth, Ben4 365.60

WEN 12Geren, Eathyn5 362.50

TB 10Gunn, Nicholas6 361.35

WEN  9Cosina, Jaxon7 358.95

WEN 10Geren, Tristyn8 351.20

TAH 11Klobutcher, Zachary9 344.05

MR 11Jenkins, Brett10 343.60

MONR 10Boone, Benson11 301.55

ENUM  9Bonthuis, Ricky12 298.05

CURT 12Belokobylka, Alex13 283.15

JFK  9Klem, Ryan14 273.90

LS 10Cochran, Tyler15 264.95

CASC 12Brandt, Austin16 248.60

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

CASC 11Hofman, Joseph1 303.85

SUMN 12Rodriguez, Rafael2 283.35

AR 10Adam, Andrew3 277.45

TAH 11Klobutcher, Zachary4 266.05

WEN 10Geren, Tristyn5 262.15

TB 10Gunn, Nicholas6 258.60

WEN  9Cosina, Jaxon7 258.30

ENUM 11Hauswirth, Ben8 245.50

MR 11Jenkins, Brett9 243.60

WEN 12Geren, Eathyn10 242.25

MONR 10Boone, Benson11 237.15

ENUM  9Bonthuis, Ricky12 234.20

CURT 12Belokobylka, Alex13 221.75

JFK  9Klem, Ryan14 208.05

LS 10Cochran, Tyler15 201.65

CASC 12Brandt, Austin16 197.10

EASTM 11Kissel, Kameron17 195.30

LS 12Koon, Riley18 190.95

EASTL 12Wimberly, Colton19 170.80

WOOD 12Heck, Five20 145.50

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

CASC 11Hofman, Joseph1 200.60

SUMN 12Rodriguez, Rafael2 190.30

TAH 11Klobutcher, Zachary3 182.65

AR 10Adam, Andrew4 175.60

WEN 10Geren, Tristyn5 172.90

MONR 10Boone, Benson6 166.35

ENUM 11Hauswirth, Ben7 165.15

TB 10Gunn, Nicholas8 164.50

WEN 12Geren, Eathyn9 157.15

WEN  9Cosina, Jaxon10 156.80

ENUM  9Bonthuis, Ricky11 152.55
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Preliminaries ...   (#405  Men 1 mtr Diving)

CURT 12Belokobylka, Alex12 143.85

CASC 12Brandt, Austin13 137.70

EASTM 11Kissel, Kameron14 136.65

JFK  9Klem, Ryan15 133.75

MR 11Jenkins, Brett16 130.50

LS 10Cochran, Tyler17 126.40

LS 12Koon, Riley18 109.85

EASTL 12Wimberly, Colton19 108.65

WOOD 12Heck, Five20 92.95

CURT 12Doss, Avier21 92.50

RICH 11McClelland, Ryan22 84.40

RICH 11Maki, Tyler23 76.65

HANF 11Douglas, Ben24 69.40

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.81 2009! Cody Roberts

State Record: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts

AAA49.06

AAC50.07

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HANF 11Younkin, Skyler1 49.10 AAC

22.50 26.60

CAMA 11Wu, Eric2 49.79 AAC

22.94 26.85

CAMA 10Kim, Jaden3 50.20

23.35 26.85

OLYM 12Werner, Everett4 50.97

24.03 26.94

WEN 10Elwyn, Connor5 50.98

24.01 26.97

NEW 12Zhou, William6 51.18

24.08 27.10

KAMI 10Fang, Maxwell7 52.10

24.22 27.88

ML 10Kemper, Eric8 52.28

24.53 27.75

B - Final

TB  9Man, Brendan9 50.72

23.65 27.07

CURT 11Melendez, Jorge10 52.21

24.18 28.03

ISSY 10Leu, Christopher11 52.43

24.29 28.14

TJ 10Nguyen, Aaron12 52.71

24.46 28.25

NEW  9Kyi, Kevin13 52.88

24.60 28.28

SKY 11Shauf, Noah14 53.36

24.87 28.49

GP 10Cermak, Zach15 54.16

24.36 29.80

JACK 12Greninger, Quinn16 55.28

25.23 30.05

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.81 2009! Cody Roberts

State Record: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts

AAA49.06

AAC50.07

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HANF 11Younkin, Skyler1 49.51 AAC

22.85 26.66

CAMA 10Kim, Jaden2 50.73

23.54 27.19

CAMA 11Wu, Eric3 50.84

24.10 26.74

WEN 10Elwyn, Connor4 51.05

23.99 27.06

OLYM 12Werner, Everett5 51.38

24.26 27.12

NEW 12Zhou, William6 51.50

24.48 27.02

KAMI 10Fang, Maxwell7 51.78

24.33 27.45

ML 10Kemper, Eric8 52.22

24.71 27.51

TB  9Man, Brendan9 52.26

24.36 27.90

NEW  9Kyi, Kevin10 52.33

24.44 27.89

TJ 10Nguyen, Aaron11 52.70

24.74 27.96

ISSY 10Leu, Christopher12 52.98

24.76 28.22

SKY 11Shauf, Noah13 53.10

25.15 27.95

CURT 11Melendez, Jorge14 53.74

25.30 28.44

GP 10Cermak, Zach15 54.09

25.13 28.96

JACK 12Greninger, Quinn16 54.33

24.93 29.40

AM 12Murphy, Chase17 54.37

25.52 28.85

CURT 10Samms, Aaron18 54.39

24.48 29.91

SKY 10Zhu, Ethan19 54.60

25.56 29.04

KAMI 11Ke, Jonathan A20 54.77

25.74 29.03

WEN  9Broxson, Andreas21 55.15

25.56 29.59

KR 11Cleary, Nolan22 55.27

26.20 29.07

KL  9Taylor, Jaden23 56.45

26.32 30.13

CURT 11Guffey, Sam24 56.55

26.01 30.54

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 43.73 1992! Ugur Taner

State Record: 43.73 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA45.06

AAC45.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GP 10King, Matthew1 45.74 AAC

22.10 23.64

ISSY 12Millis, Kyle2 46.15

22.26 23.89

ML  9Washburn, Zach3 46.48

22.40 24.08

WEN 12Dilly, Braden4 47.23

22.39 24.84

CURT 12Hwang, Alex5 47.56

22.53 25.03

CAMA 11Xia, Christopher6 47.90

23.25 24.65

WV-Y 11Feldmann, Erik7 47.94

22.87 25.07

ISSY 12Leu, Brandon8 48.09

22.97 25.12

B - Final

PUY 12Fitzsimmons, Joey9 48.14

23.32 24.82

KAMI 11Kirby, Alex10 48.68

23.59 25.09

NEW 12Zhang, Frank11 48.73

23.44 25.29

WW 12Elmenhurst, Luke12 48.93

23.47 25.46

KR 11Erickson, Hans13 49.12

23.55 25.57

WEN 12Cutter, Charlie14 49.44

23.60 25.84

ML 12Molitor, Ander15 49.65

23.35 26.30

CURT 11Harrison, Maguire16 50.47

23.45 27.02

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 43.73 1992! Ugur Taner

State Record: 43.73 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA45.06

AAC45.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GP 10King, Matthew1 46.20

22.40 23.80

ISSY 12Millis, Kyle2 46.36

22.41 23.95

WEN 12Dilly, Braden3 47.04

22.68 24.36

CURT 12Hwang, Alex4 47.28

22.76 24.52
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#407  Men 100 Yard Free)

ML  9Washburn, Zach5 47.45

22.99 24.46

CAMA 11Xia, Christopher6 47.95

23.17 24.78

ISSY 12Leu, Brandon7 47.97

23.11 24.86

WV-Y 11Feldmann, Erik8 47.99

23.17 24.82

WW 12Elmenhurst, Luke9 48.14

23.35 24.79

PUY 12Fitzsimmons, Joey10 48.23

23.31 24.92

ML 12Molitor, Ander11 48.33

23.00 25.33

KAMI 11Kirby, Alex12 48.88

23.87 25.01

NEW 12Zhang, Frank13 48.89

23.58 25.31

KR 11Erickson, Hans14 49.03

23.57 25.46

WEN 12Cutter, Charlie15 49.40

23.60 25.80

CURT 11Harrison, Maguire16 49.87

23.51 26.36

CURT 12Larson, Abhi17 49.89

24.14 25.75

UNIO 12Ammentorp, Pierce18 49.93

24.20 25.73

JACK 12Thai, Neal19 49.95

23.73 26.22

KW 12Maloy, Alexander20 49.98

23.92 26.06

KAMICooper, Jason m21 50.10

24.10 26.00

ENUM 12Horan, Ethan22 50.17

24.02 26.15

GP 12Meneses, Andrew--- DQ

23.50 25.81

PUY 10Kiuchi, Levi--- DFS

24.81

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:23.06 1995! Wes Oliver

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:29.04

AAC4:33.61

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OLYM 12Wright, Alexander1 4:30.21 AAC

24.35 26.91 27.2627.19

27.63 27.68 27.83 27.66

27.25 26.45

KAMI  9Gilszmer, Vlad2 4:38.61

24.49 27.09 27.7827.56

28.26 28.57 29.01 28.88

29.02 27.95

CAMA 12Kim, Mark3 4:39.60

24.80 27.25 28.4628.15

28.18 28.87 28.75 28.35

28.67 28.12

SKY 12O'Daffer, Will4 4:42.23

25.01 27.36 28.6828.23

28.81 29.06 28.82 29.16

28.92 28.18

HANF 11Markillie, John5 4:45.76

25.06 27.50 28.5628.20

29.01 29.14 29.49 29.74

29.83 29.23

EASTL 11Omusoru, Alexandru6 4:47.85

25.31 27.70 28.7328.29

29.31 29.42 29.41 30.02

30.02 29.64

SKY  9Heneghan, Finn7 4:50.37

25.13 27.81 29.2628.60

29.37 29.83 30.33 30.28

30.28 29.48

KAMI  9Gilszmer, Slava8 4:52.93

25.56 27.98 29.0728.67

29.23 29.73 30.27 31.14

30.90 30.38

B - Final

CURT  9Dingess, Matthew9 4:50.39

26.23 28.72 29.2729.02

29.40 29.50 29.43 29.64

30.05 29.13

RICH 12Pollick, Addison10 4:53.40

26.68 28.74 29.4729.46

29.32 29.92 29.56 30.08

30.45 29.72

CAMA 11Fogel, Austin11 4:55.04

26.12 28.89 30.4129.91

30.28 30.31 30.64 30.86

30.62 27.00

NEW 12Wu, Martin12 4:55.41

25.99 28.61 29.7729.62

30.09 30.28 30.74 30.70

30.16 29.45

WEN 12Hasse, Connor13 4:55.73

25.78 29.05 29.7930.10

30.74 30.78 30.36 30.71

30.18 28.24

INGL 11McCloskey, Quinn14 4:55.96

25.62 29.00 31.1129.91

29.42 30.07 30.54 31.18

30.64 28.47

ISSY 10Hansen, Adam15 4:57.94

25.91 28.84 29.8129.98

30.16 30.42 30.86 31.30

31.19 29.47

CURT 12Riggins, Justin16 4:59.65

25.68 28.29 30.0329.18

30.37 30.68 31.68 31.75

31.22 30.77

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:23.06 1995! Wes Oliver

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:29.04

AAC4:33.61

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OLYM 12Wright, Alexander1 4:34.02

24.60 27.15 27.7627.54

28.19 28.16 28.30 27.95

27.72 26.65

KAMI  9Gilszmer, Vlad2 4:38.87

25.37 27.82 28.1128.04

28.30 28.46 28.58 28.53

28.24 27.42

CAMA 12Kim, Mark3 4:42.51

25.38 27.88 29.1828.77

28.81 28.51 28.45 28.23

28.65 28.65

SKY 12O'Daffer, Will4 4:43.07

25.19 27.88 28.7028.59

28.94 28.93 28.94 29.10

28.98 27.82

EASTL 11Omusoru, Alexandru5 4:46.70

25.74 28.25 29.2628.50

28.84 29.33 29.16 29.56

29.53 28.53

SKY  9Heneghan, Finn6 4:47.26

25.29 27.93 29.1628.70

29.14 29.54 29.54 29.78

29.59 28.59

KAMI  9Gilszmer, Slava7 4:47.36

25.62 27.97 29.1528.56

28.87 29.05 29.07 29.54

30.14 29.39

HANF 11Markillie, John8 4:52.29

25.35 28.31 29.5429.00

29.79 29.88 29.93 30.34

30.60 29.55

CURT  9Dingess, Matthew9 4:52.65

26.88 29.29 29.6329.71

29.51 29.66 29.59 29.73

29.64 29.01

NEW 12Wu, Martin10 4:53.82

25.96 28.36 29.9129.37

30.10 30.23 30.02 30.19

30.28 29.40
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#408  Men 500 Yard Free)

ISSY 10Hansen, Adam11 4:53.92

25.41 28.26 30.1528.90

30.35 30.59 30.95 30.92

29.74 28.65

INGL 11McCloskey, Quinn12 4:54.22

25.73 28.59 30.4029.63

30.05 30.48 30.90 30.08

29.82 28.54

RICH 12Pollick, Addison13 4:55.53

26.28 28.81 29.9229.39

30.34 30.40 30.33 30.60

30.28 29.18

CAMA 11Fogel, Austin14 4:56.16

25.77 28.84 30.2429.55

30.45 30.75 30.80 30.62

30.46 28.68

CURT 12Riggins, Justin15 4:57.51

25.84 28.66 29.9629.56

30.30 30.27 30.55 31.08

31.14 30.15

WEN 12Hasse, Connor16 4:57.53

25.57 28.31 30.0829.72

30.43 30.65 31.02 31.19

31.09 29.47

WEN 10Wheeler, Cameron17 4:57.82

26.75 29.14 29.4128.79

29.94 30.35 30.55 30.79

31.50 30.60

TAH 10Wichelmann, Parker18 5:00.27

25.72 28.94 30.0129.77

30.94 30.75 31.01 31.49

31.48 30.16

KAMI  9Viray, Michael19 J5:00.27

27.31 29.69 30.4430.16

30.68 30.93 30.90 30.77

30.66 28.73

ISSY 11Ueda, Blake20 5:02.33

27.02 29.47 30.6930.19

30.00 30.36 31.47 31.63

31.37 30.13

HANF 11Elliott, Jack21 5:07.47

26.15 29.71 31.1931.01

31.54 31.79 32.34 31.85

31.17 30.72

SUMN  9Bloomquist, Lane22 5:11.05

26.10 29.70 31.3430.81

31.81 31.85 32.26 32.21

32.47 32.50

CURT 10Feyedelem, Kody23 5:16.93

27.96 30.69 31.9231.96

32.31 32.50 32.76 32.46

32.46 31.91

CURT  9March, Keegan24 5:19.48

27.77 31.45 32.3932.56

32.47 32.88 33.27 33.28

32.92 30.49

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:26.32 1991! Wilson

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.94

AAC1:26.18

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACAMA1 1:26.53

Wu, Eric 11 Kim, Jaden 10

Xia, Christopher 11 Kim, Mark 12

21.42 22.19 21.2621.66

AJACK2 1:26.63

Thai, Neal 12 Limberg, Justin 10

Engel, Edward Cook, Jonathan 12

22.51 21.40 20.6422.08

AML3 1:27.61

Molitor, Ander 12 Heaps, Noah 11

Bond, Dylan 10 Washburn, Zach 9

22.76 21.81 20.9122.13

AGP4 1:28.12

Cermak, Zach 10 Meneses, Andrew 12

Renschler, Jack King, Matthew 10

22.53 22.20 20.1223.27

ACURT5 1:28.38

Harrison, Maguire 11 Melendez, Jorge 11

Larson, Abhi 12 Hwang, Alex 12

22.99 22.14 21.6021.65

ANEW6 1:28.93

Zhou, William 12 Liu, Benjamin A

Guo, Jimmy 12 Zhang, Frank 12

22.16 22.25 22.0922.43

AKAMI7 1:29.13

Limm, Walter D Park, Brian 10

Cooper, Jason m Kirby, Alex 11

22.10 22.14 22.2122.68

ABG8 1:29.24

Lombardi, Marcello 12 Colpitts, Seth

Curran, Alex 9 Anderson, Sam 12

22.77 22.59 21.4822.40

B - Final

ASKY9 1:29.40

Huynh, Colin 10 Shauf, Samuel 11

Shauf, Noah 11 Spaniac, Joseph

22.30 22.25 22.0322.82

AJFK10 1:29.63

Lindblom, Ty 11 Dorsett, Luke

Stoll, Brendan Fenster, Jack 12

22.51 22.62 21.8822.62

AWEN11 1:29.77

Cutter, Christian 10 Broxson, Andreas 9

Cutter, Charlie 12

22.62 22.73 21.8122.61

APUY12 1:30.06

Braddock, Carson Bouchard, Aidan 11

Fitzsimmons, Joey 12 Kiuchi, Levi 10

22.89 23.32 21.9321.92

AINGL13 1:30.56

James, Andrew Jumanca, Andrew

Roberson, Kyle McCloskey, Quinn 11

23.00 22.22 22.2023.14

AISSY14 1:31.12

Githens, Jack Crewe, Weston

Tebbe, Jake Wrightson, Graham

22.91 22.61 23.1722.43

ATAH15 1:31.22

Ainsworth, Nathan 10 Grobbelaar, Jan

Shinas, Mike Wichelmann, Parker 10

22.5423.57

ALS16 1:31.79

Wynne, Coleson 12 Howard, Benjamin

McKenzie, Quade Marlatt, Gideon 11

22.78 22.95 22.6823.38

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:26.32 1991! Wilson

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.94

AAC1:26.18

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAMA1 1:27.69

Wu, Eric 11 Xia, Christopher 11

Kim, Jaden 10 Kim, Mark 12

21.85 22.33 21.7821.73

AJACK2 1:27.93

Thai, Neal 12 Limberg, Justin 10

Engel, Edward Cook, Jonathan 12

22.63 22.02 20.7722.51

AGP3 1:28.67

Cermak, Zach 10 Meneses, Andrew 12

Renschler, Jack King, Matthew 10

22.63 22.48 20.3623.20

AML4 1:28.86

Molitor, Ander 12 Jorgensen, Brett 11

Bond, Dylan 10 Washburn, Zach 9

22.31 22.49 21.3622.70

AKAMI5 1:29.17

Limm, Walter D Park, Brian 10

Cooper, Jason m Kirby, Alex 11

22.15 22.43 21.9922.60

ACURT6 1:29.36

Samms, Aaron 10 Harrison, Maguire 11

Larson, Abhi 12 Hwang, Alex 12

23.00 22.66 21.5322.17

ANEW7 1:29.49

Zhang, Justin Liu, Benjamin A

Guo, Jimmy 12 Zhou, William 12

22.69 22.41 21.9222.47
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABG8 1:29.65

Lombardi, Marcello 12 Colpitts, Seth

Curran, Alex 9 Anderson, Sam 12

22.28 22.69 21.8622.82

AJFK9 1:29.97

Lindblom, Ty 11 Dorsett, Luke

Stoll, Brendan Fenster, Jack 12

22.60 22.47 21.9922.91

ASKY10 1:30.08

Christoffles, Joost 11 Spaniac, Joseph

Shauf, Noah 11 Huynh, Colin 10

22.55 22.48 22.1422.91

AWEN11 1:30.11

Cutter, Christian 10 Broxson, Andreas 9

Cutter, Charlie 12

22.74 22.50 22.0122.86

AISSY12 1:30.30

Githens, Jack Crewe, Weston

Tebbe, Jake Wheeler, Miles

22.61 22.31 22.7622.62

APUY13 1:30.76

Braddock, Carson Bouchard, Aidan 11

Fitzsimmons, Joey 12 Kiuchi, Levi 10

22.82 23.47 22.3422.13

AINGL14 1:30.90

James, Andrew Jumanca, Andrew

Roberson, Kyle McCloskey, Quinn 11

23.20 22.38 22.3522.97

ALS15 1:31.40

Wynne, Coleson 12 Howard, Benjamin

McKenzie, Quade Marlatt, Gideon 11

22.62 22.77 22.5323.48

ATAH16 1:32.37

Ainsworth, Nathan 10 Grobbelaar, Jan

Shinas, Mike Wichelmann, Parker 10

22.63 23.00 23.2123.53

AWV-Y17 1:32.70

Feldmann, Erik 11 Wilske, Jase

Little, Brandon Richardson, Will

22.29 22.56 23.4124.44

AENUM18 1:33.23

Horan, Ethan 12 Morgan, Kyle

Hauswirth, Ben 11 Percival, Adam

23.02 23.55 22.7423.92

AOLYM19 1:33.41

Kamimura, Jordan L Eads, Connor

Skjervold, Adam E Liu, Andrew T

23.51 24.16 23.0322.71

AKR20 1:33.52

Liu, Kevin Fox, Ethan

Celebrado, Nicolas Erickson, Hans 11

23.57 23.74 21.8824.33

AMR21 1:33.57

Weller, Nathan Boyer, Henry

Pinson, Michael Reiff, Connor

23.20 23.70 23.0323.64

AROG22 1:34.79

Ward, Adam 11 Shackelford, Zachary

Ramsey, Thomas Pizl, Jimmy

22.97 24.11 23.3824.33

AEASTL23 1:36.20

Lotzkar, Connor 11 Ehlers, Kevin

Nguyen, Andrew Leung, Brandon

32.21 23.67

AHANF--- DQ

Elliott, Jack 11 Nemeth, Zach

Vo, Austin Adkins, Nate

23.54 24.07 23.6324.54

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.10 2014! Thomas Anderson

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.66

AAC50.86

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY 12Millis, Kyle1 48.92 AAA

23.85 25.07

NEW  9Kyi, Kevin2 52.06

25.00 27.06

LS 12Walles, Carter3 52.63

25.87 26.76

SKY 11Shauf, Samuel4 52.73

25.61 27.12

NEW  9Lee, Nathan5 53.56

25.94 27.62

ML 11Heaps, Noah6 53.71

26.27 27.44

HANF  9Monrean, Ryan7 53.90

26.19 27.71

SKY 10Kim, Jeremy8 54.61

26.30 28.31

B - Final

CAMA 12McClone, Finn9 53.71

26.21 27.50

CURT 10Samms, Aaron10 53.96

26.03 27.93

RICH 12Pollick, Addison11 54.08

26.36 27.72

TJ 10Nguyen, Aaron12 54.38

26.42 27.96

KAMI  9Gilszmer, Slava13 54.76

26.76 28.00

CURT 10Melin, Joe14 54.88

26.59 28.29

ROG 12Ellson, Colten15 55.20

26.72 28.48

TJ 10Park, Sean16 55.39

26.89 28.50

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.10 2014! Thomas Anderson

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.66

AAC50.86

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 12Millis, Kyle1 48.84 AAA

23.88 24.96

NEW  9Kyi, Kevin2 52.37

25.39 26.98

SKY 11Shauf, Samuel3 52.71

25.35 27.36

LS 12Walles, Carter4 53.17

26.14 27.03

NEW  9Lee, Nathan5 53.53

25.99 27.54

SKY 10Kim, Jeremy6 53.75

25.61 28.14

ML 11Heaps, Noah7 53.85

26.35 27.50

HANF  9Monrean, Ryan8 54.29

26.30 27.99

TJ 10Nguyen, Aaron9 54.43

26.28 28.15

CAMA 12McClone, Finn10 54.48

26.27 28.21

KAMI  9Gilszmer, Slava11 54.56

26.70 27.86

RICH 12Pollick, Addison12 54.88

26.90 27.98

ROG 12Ellson, Colten13 55.17

26.41 28.76

CURT 10Melin, Joe14 55.23

26.91 28.32

TJ 10Park, Sean15 55.36

26.84 28.52

CURT 10Samms, Aaron16 55.43

26.88 28.55

JFK 11Lindblom, Ty17 55.59

27.33 28.26

JACK  9Kim, Minuk "tony"18 55.60

26.81 28.79

GP 10Kremer, Calvin19 55.70

27.25 28.45

JACK 11Anderson, Erik20 56.00

26.57 29.43

SKY 10Zheng, James21 56.14

27.07 29.07

CURT 12Nager, Kaden22 56.88

26.92 29.96

UNIO 10Kajino, Tony23 56.89

27.61 29.28

WEN  9Neer, Will24 57.65

28.56 29.09
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#410  Men 100 Yard Back)

BG  9Curran, Alex25 59.54

29.70 29.84

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.91 2017! Jonathan Cook

State Record: 53.66 1998$ Pat Fowler

AAA56.00

AAC57.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JACK 12Cook, Jonathan1 55.12 AAA

26.03 29.09

LS 10Flores, Alejandro2 55.17 AAA

25.74 29.43

KAMI 12Limm, Walter3 56.93 AAC

26.33 30.60

JACK 10Limberg, Justin4 57.14 AAC

26.86 30.28

NC 11Stride, Brandon5 57.73

27.43 30.30

EASTL 12Van Nortwick, Nolan6 57.81

26.90 30.91

UNIO 10Tikhomirov, Val7 58.20

27.12 31.08

CURT 12March, Nathan8 58.57

27.72 30.85

B - Final

SKY 10Huynh, Colin9 58.82

27.43 31.39

JACK 12Greninger, Quinn10 59.13

27.85 31.28

BOTH 11Birrell, Cameron11 59.14

27.91 31.23

RICH 12McShane, Conor12 59.90

27.81 32.09

KW 12Shull, Matthew13 59.91

27.30 32.61

FW 12McDonald, James14 1:00.05

27.67 32.38

JACK 12Phung, Bryan15 1:00.17

28.02 32.15

ENUM 12Miller, Jeff16 1:00.66

27.96 32.70

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.91 2017! Jonathan Cook

State Record: 53.66 1998$ Pat Fowler

AAA56.00

AAC57.27

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JACK 12Cook, Jonathan1 56.16 AAC

26.35 29.81

LS 10Flores, Alejandro2 56.29 AAC

26.47 29.82

EASTL 12Van Nortwick, Nolan3 57.39

26.75 30.64

KAMI 12Limm, Walter4 57.69

26.65 31.04

NC 11Stride, Brandon5 58.01

27.48 30.53

JACK 10Limberg, Justin6 58.28

27.63 30.65

UNIO 10Tikhomirov, Val7 58.62

27.70 30.92

CURT 12March, Nathan8 58.82

27.76 31.06

BOTH 11Birrell, Cameron9 59.25

28.12 31.13

JACK 12Greninger, Quinn10 59.57

28.01 31.56

SKY 10Huynh, Colin11 59.60

27.83 31.77

JACK 12Phung, Bryan12 59.67

27.84 31.83

FW 12McDonald, James13 1:00.37

27.50 32.87

KW 12Shull, Matthew14 1:00.42

27.86 32.56

ENUM 12Miller, Jeff15 1:00.54

27.55 32.99

RICH 12McShane, Conor16 1:00.75

27.66 33.09

NEW 12Zhang, Frank17 J1:00.75

28.46 32.29

TJ 11Kim, Nick18 1:00.95

28.20 32.75

WEN 10Cutter, Christian19 1:01.68

28.75 32.93

TAH  9Hagen, Nathan20 1:02.36

29.11 33.25

ML 11Jorgensen, Brett21 1:02.41

28.95 33.46

UNIO  9Wahlman, Nick22 1:02.97

29.71 33.26

WEN 12Wood, Eythen23 1:05.16

29.63 35.53

OLYM 11Kamimura, Jordan--- DQ

28.96 33.06

 
#411S  Men 100 Yard Breast Swim-off

State Record: 53.66 1998$ Pat Fowler

AAA56.00

AAC57.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

RICH 12McShane, Conor1 1:00.23

28.31 31.92

NEW 12Zhang, Frank2 1:00.52

28.38 32.14

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:07.06 1983! Wilson

State Record: 3:05.29 2018$ Bainbridge

M Ingalls, J Wenker, P Bushey, W Waite

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACAMA1 3:08.74 AAC

Xia, Christopher 11 McClone, Finn 12

Kim, Jaden 10 Kim, Mark 12

23.06 48.29 46.8322.32

22.61 47.57 22.07 46.05

AISSY2 3:09.89

Leu, Brandon 12 Tebbe, Jake

Leu, Christopher 10 Millis, Kyle 12

22.90 48.02 48.0923.09

22.66 48.05 21.77 45.73

AML3 3:11.39

Molitor, Ander 12 Heaps, Noah 11

Bond, Dylan 10 Washburn, Zach 9

23.26 48.82 48.5123.01

23.44 48.38 21.59 45.68

AWEN4 3:11.43

Elwyn, Connor 10 Cutter, Charlie 12

Cutter, Christian 10 Dilly, Braden 12

22.69 47.00 48.2822.87

23.07 49.27 21.95 46.88

AJACK5 3:11.59

Thai, Neal 12 Limberg, Justin 10

Engel, Edward Cook, Jonathan 12

23.66 49.39 47.4722.29

23.25 49.53 21.42 45.20

AKAMI6 3:11.87

Fang, Maxwell 10 Kirby, Alex 11

Gilszmer, Slava 9 Gilszmer, Vlad 9

22.94 47.28 48.5723.15

23.28 48.79 22.31 47.23

AOLYM7 3:14.02

Werner, Everett M Skjervold, Adam E

Liu, Andrew T Wright, Alexander E

22.69 47.30 50.5123.48

23.60 49.99 21.94 46.22

ACURT8 3:15.36

Melendez, Jorge 11 March, Nathan 12

Nager, Kaden 12 Hwang, Alex 12

23.55 49.30 49.86

22.76 49.14 22.13 47.06

B - Final

ASKY9 3:14.88

Zheng, James 10 Kim, Jeremy 10

Spaniac, Joseph O'Daffer, Will 12

23.81 49.91 49.3123.03

23.19 48.97 22.36 46.69
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Results
B - Final ...   (#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHANF10 3:15.00

Younkin, Skyler 11 Monrean, Ryan 9

Elliott, Jack 11 Markillie, John 11

22.92 47.67 49.3523.33

23.89 50.65 22.54 47.33

AGP11 3:17.31

Cermak, Zach 10 Meneses, Andrew 12

Kremer, Calvin 10 King, Matthew 10

24.45 51.14 49.7523.70

24.61 51.71 20.99 44.71

ANEW12 3:17.66

Zhou, William 12 Wu, Martin 12

Liu, Benjamin A Lee, Nathan 9

23.33 48.47 50.1724.03

23.94 49.98 23.22 49.04

ALS13 3:17.93

Walles, Carter 12 Wynne, Coleson 12

Marlatt, Gideon 11 Flores, Alejandro 10

23.76 48.93 50.3424.22

23.51 48.91 23.33 49.75

APUY14 3:18.05

Braddock, Carson Bouchard, Aidan 11

Fitzsimmons, Joey 12 Kiuchi, Levi 10

23.86 50.07 51.1624.30

22.81 47.96 23.14 48.86

AJFK15 3:20.63

Dorsett, Luke Kinerk, Ben

Lindblom, Ty 11 Fenster, Jack 12

24.06 50.59 49.9823.36

23.83 49.66 23.68 50.40

AEASTL16 3:20.91

Omusoru, Alexandru 11 Leung, Brandon

Lotzkar, Connor 11 Van Nortwick, Nolan 12

23.93 49.03 51.1624.23

23.82 49.98 24.02 50.74

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:07.06 1983! Wilson

State Record: 3:05.29 2018$ Bainbridge

M Ingalls, J Wenker, P Bushey, W Waite

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AISSY1 3:12.20

Leu, Brandon 12 Tebbe, Jake

Leu, Christopher 10 Millis, Kyle 12

22.76 47.95 48.8123.47

23.43 49.01 22.10 46.43

AKAMI2 3:12.64

Fang, Maxwell 10 Kirby, Alex 11

Gilszmer, Slava 9 Gilszmer, Vlad 9

23.02 47.62 48.5923.29

23.45 49.35 22.01 47.08

ACAMA3 3:13.53

Xia, Christopher 11 McClone, Finn 12

Kim, Jaden 10 Kim, Mark 12

23.04 48.24 49.0423.05

23.85 49.00 22.61 47.25

AML4 3:13.57

Molitor, Ander 12 Heaps, Noah 11

Bond, Dylan 10 Washburn, Zach 9

23.30 48.96 49.0623.14

23.49 49.18 22.23 46.37

AWEN5 3:13.72

Elwyn, Connor 10 Cutter, Charlie 12

Cutter, Christian 10 Dilly, Braden 12

22.75 46.91 49.9423.48

23.54 50.09 21.90 46.78

AJACK6 3:14.73

Thai, Neal 12 Limberg, Justin 10

Engel, Edward Cook, Jonathan 12

24.12 50.53 48.5523.25

23.46 49.60 22.29 46.05

AOLYM7 3:15.53

Werner, Everett M Skjervold, Adam E

Liu, Andrew T Wright, Alexander E

22.92 47.41 51.1124.07

24.19 50.72 22.23 46.29

ACURT8 3:15.56

Melendez, Jorge 11 March, Nathan 12

Harrison, Maguire 11 Hwang, Alex 12

23.08 49.27 49.4023.38

23.35 50.22 22.27 46.67

ALS9 3:16.10

Walles, Carter 12 Wynne, Coleson 12

Marlatt, Gideon 11 Flores, Alejandro 10

23.68 48.62 49.6923.60

23.54 49.00 23.07 48.79

ASKY10 3:16.14

Zheng, James 10 Kim, Jeremy 10

Spaniac, Joseph O'Daffer, Will 12

24.18 50.53 48.8823.15

23.28 49.19 22.65 47.54

AHANF11 3:16.73

Younkin, Skyler 11 Monrean, Ryan 9

Elliott, Jack 11 Markillie, John 11

23.05 47.88 49.8923.80

24.09 50.69 23.29 48.27

ANEW12 3:17.03

Zhou, William 12 Wu, Martin 12

Liu, Benjamin A Lee, Nathan 9

23.14 47.86 50.6523.58

23.25 49.33 23.34 49.19

APUY13 3:18.04

Braddock, Carson Bouchard, Aidan 11

Fitzsimmons, Joey 12 Kiuchi, Levi 10

23.48 49.80 51.5224.44

22.90 48.01 22.59 48.71

AGP14 3:18.50

Cermak, Zach 10 Meneses, Andrew 12

Kremer, Calvin 10 King, Matthew 10

24.19 50.67 50.0223.87

25.08 52.05 21.81 45.76

AJFK15 3:19.76

Dorsett, Luke Kinerk, Ben

Lindblom, Ty 11 Fenster, Jack 12

23.57 49.70 49.3323.12

24.35 51.45 23.40 49.28

AEASTL16 3:21.03

Omusoru, Alexandru 11 Leung, Brandon

Lotzkar, Connor 11 Van Nortwick, Nolan 12

23.76 48.93 51.1824.30

23.58 49.91 24.45 51.01

ATJ17 3:23.55

Nguyen, Aaron 10 Troung, Brandon

Park, Sean 10 Kim, Nick 11

24.17 50.24 52.0925.03

23.62 50.12 23.92 51.10

AINGL18 3:25.28

Yamane, Peter Jumanca, Andrew

DeKay, Alex McCloskey, Quinn 11

25.34 52.85 50.6523.82

24.74 52.14 23.26 49.64

AKR19 3:25.85

Erickson, Hans 11 Fox, Ethan

Cleary, Nolan 11 Liu, Kevin

23.86 49.99 52.5824.83

24.20 51.79 24.30 51.49

AMR20 3:27.15

Pinson, Michael Boyer, Henry

Weller, Nathan Reiff, Connor

24.92 51.75 52.8824.57

24.29 50.77 24.87 51.75

AUNIO21 3:29.27

Ammentorp, Pierce 12 Solovey, Nick

Le, Cody Tikhomirov, Val 10

24.31 51.04 52.9925.23

24.98 53.82 24.10 51.42

AKW22 3:30.11

Maloy, Alexander 12 George, Dallas

Duong, Devin Shull, Matthew 12

24.05 50.71 51.8924.55

26.39 55.24 24.46 52.27

ATAH23 3:30.12

Ainsworth, Nathan 10 Grobbelaar, Jan

Natwick, Colton Hagen, Nathan 9

23.94 51.45 51.1424.31

26.35 54.55 25.14 52.98

AEASTM24 3:35.52

Wavra, Gus Hernke, Zane

Abbott, David VanderSluis, Evan

24.78 53.24 53.8025.46

26.78 56.35 24.18 52.13



Bellevue Club Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 12:42 PM  2/22/2018  Page 10

WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tire

4A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 16-17, 2018

Results
 
#413  Boys 50 Yard Free

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.65

AAC20.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CASC 10Nguyen, Henry1 28.58

KW  9Stanton, Ben2 31.02

KAMI 12Truong, Joey3 31.52

ZHS  9Emery, Trevor4 36.63

STAD  9Hodges, Jack5 38.86

JACK 12Solie, Trevor6 41.72

WEN 10George, Danny7 44.90

JACK 10Walsh, Ian8 50.75

ML 10Grant, Jared9 1:01.56

MIHS 11Laurenson, Patrick10 1:07.29

CAMA 12Andrade, Brian11 1:11.17

PUY  9Mount, RJ12 1:51.85

 
#414  Boys 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KAMI 12Truong, Joey1 34.00

CASC 10Nguyen, Henry2 40.58

JACK 12Solie, Trevor3 48.75

STAD  9Hodges, Jack4 52.24

JACK 10Walsh, Ian5 1:01.34

WEN 10George, Danny6 1:01.36

CAMA 12Andrade, Brian7 1:14.81

ML 10Grant, Jared8 1:35.11

PUY  9Mount, RJ9 1:52.45

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 414

1. Camas 232

2. Kamiak 182

3. Wenatchee 167

4. Skyline 162

5. Issaquah 160

6. Jackson 150

7. Newport (Bellevue) 148

8. Curtis 146

9. Moses Lake 132

10. Hanford 108

11. Lake Stevens 100

12. Olympia 96

13. Glacier Peak 84

14. Eastlake 57

15. Puyallup 38

16. Battle Ground 35

16. Kennedy 35

18. Todd Beamer 31

19. North Creek 27

19. West Valley (Yakima) 27

21. Tahoma 22

22. Thomas Jefferson 21

22. Enumclaw 21

24. Sumner 20

25. Richland 18

25. Cascade (Everett) 18

27. Auburn Riverside 16

28. Walla Walla 12

28. Union 12

30. Inglemoor 11

31. Rogers (Puyallup) 7

31. Mt Rainier 7

33. Bothell 6

33. Monroe 6

35. Kentwood 4

35. Kentridge 4

37. Federal Way 3


